Cremebrulée

Dessert

Dessert

Dessert 1

Boissons non alcoolisées

Eau
Apéritif
@ Apéritif
@ Fromage

~

Pates

19

12

11

10

11



@ Nouilles boeuf

Pizza alaviande

Royal

1

; Q Pizza francaise
L4

"

Burgers

g‘ Burger

Agneau

‘ Agneau

Plats végétariens

10

10



Plateaux

Plateau de nourriture

Viande

‘ Steak House

Rigatoni

“fw!”“ Rigatonis a la Chef

Fleisch - Schwe nesteak

] Steak
4

12

10



French Fries

Frites

1 - Lait

Easy todrink
h Pinot Noir

Pizzen 428 cm

Steak House

Bakery



Café

Café
Le Cénacle
@ Entréel

@ Entrée3

Non classé
LY ri -
LY ri
LY ri

@ Plat 1

10

12

11

10



@ Foie Gras



